
Attachment

Desired park visiting days
Reception starts on: Deadline

Sep 19 (Sat) Sep 20 (Sun) Sep 21 (Mon/holiday) Sep 22 (Tue/holiday) Sep 12 (Sat)

Sep 26 (Sat) Sep 27 (Sun) Oct 3 (Sat) Oct 4 (Sun) Sep 19 (Sat)

Oct 10 (Sat) Oct 11 (Sun) Oct 17 (Sun) Oct 18 (Sun) Oct 3 (Sat)

Oct 24 (Sat) Oct 25 (Sun) Oct 31 (Sat) Nov 1 (Sun)

Nov 3 (Tue/holiday)

Nov 7 (Sat) Nov 8 (Sun) Nov 14 (Sat) Nov 15 (Sun) Oct 31 (Sat)

Nov 21 (Sat) Nov 22 (Sun) Nov 23 (Mon/holiday) Nov 28 (Sat)

Nov 29 (Sun)

Desired hours
Applications

received during:
9:30-10:15 * There are 15-minute intervals between each time slot.
10:30-11:15 * No numbered ticket is required if you wish to enter the park after 14:30.
11:30-12:15
12:30-13:15
13:30-14:15

Numbered tickets required on:

Nov 14 (Sat)

Oct 17 (Sat)

Each applicable day
(reception stops
when the fixed

number is reached)
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